


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10911000283 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
2 10911303844 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
3 10911303853 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
4 10911101194 Morrone	Federico ITA
5 10911303686 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
6 10911404408 Vannucci	Nicolas ITA
7 10911303842 Chiapponi	Gabriele ITA
8 10911101768 Fusco	Kimon ITA
9 10911303843 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
9 10911000230 Ferrari	Tiziano ITA
9 10911303852 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA
9 10911303847 Ferrari	Roberto ITA
13 10911506470 Silva	Lorenzo ITA
13 10911405047 Zago	Francesco ITA
13 10911404918 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671000896 Granjon	Zoé FRA
2 20671000895 Granjon	Lily FRA
3 20911202856 La	Volpe	Laura ITA
4 20671202381 Bouquet	Alix FRA
5 XXX Pettinari	Francesca ITA
6 20911101760 Guslandi	Ilaria ITA
7 20911404998 Mozzali	Sacha ITA
8 XXX Pulatova	Asal ITA
9 20911202851 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
9 20911404954 Orini	Martina ITA
9 20911404996 Crippa	Arianna ITA
9 20911404955 Parma	Gaia ITA
13 20911202870 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA
13 20911202857 Maino	Martina ITA
13 20911404464 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA
13 20911202326 Romano	Sveva ITA
17 20911101823 Palo	Manuela ITA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men	

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women	

Rollercup	Battle	2016
Monza,	Italy,	10	-	12	June	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10911303686 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 4,320 5,028
2 10911000011 Allegrini	Matteo ITA 4,662 4,973
3 10911000078 Brivio	Savio ITA 4,178 4,834
4 10271000170 De	Araujo	Diego BRA 4,303 4,991
5 10911303847 Ferrari	Roberto ITA 4,450 5,262
6 10911303852 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA 4,547 5,248
7 10911101194 Morrone	Federico ITA 4,571 5,111
8 10911000230 Ferrari	Tiziano ITA 4,600 5,221
9 10911202297 Faugno	Francesco ITA 4,485 5,583
10 10911404408 Vannucci	Nicolas ITA 4,552 5,442
11 10911303843 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA 4,553 5,478
12 10911000077 Brambilla	Alessandro ITA 4,648 5,448
13 XXX Maragna	Thomas ITA 4,762 6,053
14 10911303853 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA 4,812 5,314
15 10911000102 Carli	Riccardo ITA 4,843 -
16 10911303844 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA 4,880 5,282
17 10911303869 Lazzerini	Marco ITA 4,893 -
18 XXX Bianzale	Alessio ITA 4,978 -
19 10911506481 De	Marni	Marco ITA 4,998 -
20 10911303855 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 5,003 -
21 XXX Galbiati	Stefano ITA 5,020 -
22 10911303842 Chiapponi	Gabriele ITA 5,164 -
23 10631101904 Kullap	Erki EST 5,294 -
24 10911404398 Bertozzi	Davide ITA 5,379 -
25 10911000044 Bartolucci	Federico ITA 5,480 -
26 XXX Castellazzi	Stefano ITA 5,486 -
27 10911404918 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA 5,496 -
28 XXX Cosentino	Alessandro ITA 5,505 -
29 XXX Maragna	Mattia ITA 6,026 -
30 10911506470 Silva	Lorenzo ITA 6,153 -
31 10911405052 Notari	Flavio ITA DQ -
31 XXX Pavanello	Francesco ITA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671000895 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,842 5,411
2 20911000942 Bossi	Barbara ITA 4,801 5,457
3 XXX Pettinari	Francesca ITA 5,068 5,711
4 XXX Giarruzzo	Pamela ITA 4,972 5,626
5 20911202326 Romano	Sveva ITA 4,951 5,716
6 20911202856 La	Volpe	Laura ITA 4,957 5,731
7 20671000896 Granjon	Zoe FRA 4,995 5,564
8 20911506560 Paoli	Sofia ITA 5,004 5,880
9 20911202354 Zanobini	Ilaria ITA 4,984 5,960
10 XXX Tomatis	Alice ITA 4,997 6,525
11 20911000941 Bertelli	Federica ITA 5,041 5,811
12 XXX Arosio	Matilde ITA 5,100 6,315
13 20671202381 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,122 5,869
14 20911000958 Puricelli	Chiara ITA 5,137 5,851
15 20911404954 Orini	Martina ITA 5,157 5,827
16 20911101760 Guslandi	Ilaria ITA 5,161 5,962
17 20911303706 Conzi	Francesca ITA 5,189 -
18 20911101823 Palo	Manuela ITA 5,200 -
19 XXX Massa	Pinto	Ilaria ITA 5,206 -
20 20911506559 Paoli	Elisa ITA 5,246 -
21 20911404955 Parma	Gaia ITA 5,259 -
22 20911101198 Badan	Giulia ITA 5,286 -
23 XXX Didoni	Martina ITA 5,327 -
24 20911404464 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA 5,352 -
25 XXX Scaglia	Elisa ITA 5,356 -
26 20911202851 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 5,435 -
27 20911404952 Bonizzoni	Micaela ITA 5,491 -
28 20911404998 Mozzali	Sacha ITA 5,590 -
29 20911404953 Gavioli	Alice ITA 5,691 -
30 20911202870 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA 5,705 -
31 XXX Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 5,785 -
32 XXX Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA 5,818 -
33 20911202857 Maino	Martina ITA 6,388 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 10911506524 Savi	Gianmarco ITA 145
2 10911303686 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 130
3 10911303855 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 125
4 10911202393 Gelmi	Dennis ITA 120
5 XXX Pavanello	Francesco ITA 120
6 10911303842 Chiapponi	Gabriele ITA 120
7 XXX Magenes	Marco ITA 120
8 10911000230 Ferrari	Tiziano ITA 120
9 10911202297 Faugno	Francesco ITA 110
9 10911405047 Zago	Francesco ITA 110
9 10911303852 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA 110

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 20911404997 Massara	Claudia ITA 110
2 20911506559 Paoli	Elisa ITA 100
3 20911506560 Paoli	Sofia ITA 100
4 XXX Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 90
5 20911404996 Crippa	Arianna ITA 90
5 20911202856 La	Volpe	Laura ITA 90

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


